
I.D.:	82645391

Materiale	instalare	retea	fibră	optică,	conform	ofertei	nr.	SMD-
15879	din	18.05.2023

Data
publicarii

25.05.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

9.451,20	RON	-	9.451,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: Materiale	instalare	retea	fibră	optică,	conform	ofertei	nr.	SMD-15879	din	18.05.2023:	Patch
panel	fibra	optica	/	ODF	19	inch,	1U,	sina	glisanta,	echipat	cu	24xSC	Duplex	MM4,	48
pigtailuri	SC	MM	OM4,	casete	sudura,	tuburi	sudura	x	3	buc	Cablu	fibra	optica	24	fibre	MM
OM4,	central	tube,	in	gel,	protectie	UV,	rozatoare,	apa,	LSNH-FRNC,	1.5/0.5	KN,	portocaliu	x
250	ml	Cablu	fibra	optica	MM	OM4,	4	fibre,	int/ext,	1.6/0.5	KN,	in	gel,	protectie	UV,	rozatoare,
manta	LSZH	x	700ml	Priza	FO	/	FTTH	Box	aplicata,	2	x	SC	Simplex,	MM	OM4,	(include	pigtail-
uri,	adaptori,	tuburi)	x	12	buc	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	MM	OM4	50/125,	manta	LSZH
3.0mm,	duplex	2m	x	12	buc	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	MM	OM4	50/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,
duplex	3m	x	12	buc	Conform	ofertei	nr.	SMD1589	din	18.05.202


